
January February March April May June

1 SCHOOL HOLIDAYS
Wednesday, 1 February 2023 Wednesday, 1 March 2023

Saturday, 1 April 2023 Monday, 1 May 2023 Thursday, 1 June 2023

2 SCHOOL HOLIDAYS
Thursday, 2 February 2023 Thursday, 2 March 2023

Byford State Series
Tuesday, 2 May 2023

NO RACING

3 SCHOOL HOLIDAYS BYFORD BMX Racing 1:1 BYFORD BMX Racing 1:5
Monday, 3 April 2023 Wednesday, 3 May 2023 Saturday, 3 June 2023

4 SCHOOL HOLIDAYS
Saturday, 4 February 2023 Saturday, 4 March 2023

Tuesday, 4 April 2023 Thursday, 4 May 2023
Eastern Goldfields 

 State Series

5 SCHOOL HOLIDAYS Wanneroo State Series Bunbury State Series
Wednesday, 5 April 2023

BYFORD BMX Racing 1:10
Monday, 5 June 2023

6 SCHOOL HOLIDAYS
Monday, 6 February 2023 Monday, 6 March 2023 Thursday, 6 April 2023 Saturday, 6 May 2023 Tuesday, 6 June 2023

7 SCHOOL HOLIDAYS
Tuesday, 7 February 2023 Tuesday, 7 March 2023

SCHOOL HOLIDAYS Rockingham  State Series Wednesday, 7 June 2023

8 Committee Meeting
Wednesday, 8 February 2023 Wednesday, 8 March 2023

SCHOOL HOLIDAYS
Monday, 8 May 2023 Thursday, 8 June 2023

9 SCHOOL HOLIDAYS
Thursday, 9 February 2023 Thursday, 9 March 2023

SCHOOL HOLIDAYS
Tuesday, 9 May 2023

BYFORD BMX Racing 1:14

10 SCHOOL HOLIDAYS BYFORD BMX Racing 1:2 BYFORD BMX Racing 1:6 SCHOOL HOLIDAYS
Wednesday, 10 May 2023 Saturday, 10 June 2023

11 SCHOOL HOLIDAYS
Saturday, 11 February 2023 Saturday, 11 March 2023

SCHOOL HOLIDAYS
Thursday, 11 May 2023 Sunday, 11 June 2023

12 Hills Tri-Series Committee Meeting
Sunday, 12 March 2023

SCHOOL HOLIDAYS BYFORD BMX Racing 1:11
Monday, 12 June 2023

13 SCHOOL HOLIDAYS
Monday, 13 February 2023 Monday, 13 March 2023

SCHOOL HOLIDAYS
Saturday, 13 May 2023 Tuesday, 13 June 2023

14 Hills Tri-Series
Tuesday, 14 February 2023 Tuesday, 14 March 2023

SCHOOL HOLIDAYS
Sunday, 14 May 2023 Wednesday, 14 June 2023

15 Hills Tri-Series
Wednesday, 15 February 2023 Wednesday, 15 March 2023

SCHOOL HOLIDAYS
Monday, 15 May 2023 Thursday, 15 June 2023

16 SCHOOL HOLIDAYS
Thursday, 16 February 2023 Thursday, 16 March 2023

SCHOOL HOLIDAYS
Tuesday, 16 May 2023

BYFORD BMX Racing 1:15

17 SCHOOL HOLIDAYS BYFORD BMX Racing 1:3 BYFORD BMX Racing 1:7 SCHOOL HOLIDAYS
Wednesday, 17 May 2023 Saturday, 17 June 2023

18 SCHOOL HOLIDAYS
Saturday, 18 February 2023 Saturday, 18 March 2023

Byford on the Road
Thursday, 18 May 2023

Committee Meeting

19 SCHOOL HOLIDAYS
Sunday, 19 February 2023 Sunday, 19 March 2023

SCHOOL HOLIDAYS BYFORD BMX Racing 1:12
Monday, 19 June 2023

20 SCHOOL HOLIDAYS
Monday, 20 February 2023 Monday, 20 March 2023

SCHOOL HOLIDAYS
Saturday, 20 May 2023 Tuesday, 20 June 2023

21 SCHOOL HOLIDAYS
Tuesday, 21 February 2023 Tuesday, 21 March 2023

SCHOOL HOLIDAYS
Sunday, 21 May 2023

Byford on the Road

22 SCHOOL HOLIDAYS Byford on the Road
Wednesday, 22 March 2023  National Series Westside Monday, 22 May 2023 Thursday, 22 June 2023

23 SCHOOL HOLIDAYS
Thursday, 23 February 2023 Thursday, 23 March 2023  National Series Westside Tuesday, 23 May 2023

BYFORD BMX Racing 1:16

24 SCHOOL HOLIDAYS BYFORD BMX Racing 1:4 BYFORD BMX Racing 1:8.1
Monday, 24 April 2023 Wednesday, 24 May 2023 Saturday, 24 June 2023

25 SCHOOL HOLIDAYS
Saturday, 25 February 2023

BUSY BEE
Tuesday, 25 April 2023 Thursday, 25 May 2023 Sunday, 25 June 2023

26 SCHOOL HOLIDAYS
Sunday, 26 February 2023

BUSY BEE 
 Committee Meeting Wednesday, 26 April 2023

BYFORD BMX Racing 1:13
Monday, 26 June 2023

27 SCHOOL HOLIDAYS
Monday, 27 February 2023 Monday, 27 March 2023 Thursday, 27 April 2023 Saturday, 27 May 2023 Tuesday, 27 June 2023

28 Busy Bee
Tuesday, 28 February 2023 Tuesday, 28 March 2023

BYFORD BMX Racing 1:9 Committee Meeting
Wednesday, 28 June 2023

29 BUSY BEE
Wednesday, 29 March 2023 Saturday, 29 April 2023 Monday, 29 May 2023 Thursday, 29 June 2023

30 SCHOOL HOLIDAYS
Thursday, 30 March 2023

Committee Meeting
Tuesday, 30 May 2023

BYFORD BMX Racing 1:17

31 SCHOOL HOLIDAYS BYFORD BMX Racing 1:8.2
Wednesday, 31 May 2023


